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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 
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Dos. 
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Rk 
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Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

72

415
233
1452
761
13

96

525
343
712
421
195

73

166

32

24

92

12

65

54

113

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 99.8 - Seldal 17

10WILMANN Frederik
8TUSVELD Martijn
8MADRAZO RUIZ Angel
8DE MARCHI Alessandro
6

km 139.2 - Ullandhaug 6

5JACOBS Pieter
5TUSVELD Martijn
5WILMANN Frederik
5MADRAZO RUIZ Angel
5

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

TXURRUKA Amets

GRMAY TsgabuNOR
BOARO ManueleNED
WILMANN FrederikESP
MADRAZO RUIZ AngelITA
FORMOLO Davide

TUSVELD Martijn

DE MAAR MarcBEL
JACOBS PieterNED
FERRARI FabricioNOR
JANSE VAN RENSBURG JacquesESP
LINDSTAD HURUM Sondre

ARAMENDIA LORENTE Javier Franci

STEWART Thomas

DE CLERCQ Tim

HANSEN Jesper

HAVIK Piotr

DE MARCHI Alessandro

HABEAUX Grégory

BAZZANA Alessandro

NILSEN HOEM Bjørn Tore

Pts Equipe 
Team 

ESP19821110

ETH19910825
KRA

ITA19870312
RDT

NOR19850717
CJR

ESP19880730
CAN

ITA19921025

NED19930909

NED19840215
TSV

BEL19860606
RDT

URU19850603
KRA

RSA19870906
CJR

NOR19881202

ESP19861205

GBR19900109

BEL19890321

DEN19901023

NED19940707

ITA19860519

BEL19821020

ITA19840716

NOR19910412

Bon. Pts

CJR

MTN

TCS

KRA

CJR

CAN

RDT

UHC

TSV

CJR

MTN

MPC

CJR

MGT

TSV

TCS

RDT

CAN

WGG

UHC

TSS
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